
 A 

 B 

Part # A B Material

WCP-0912 0.375   
[9.53]

36      
[914.4] 7075-T6 Aluminum

WCP-0915 0.500   
[12.7]

36      
[914.4] 7075-T6 Aluminum

Web-Shaft Stock

3/5/2024

Description

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM].

Project

Release
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Hex Stock
Dwg  No



 A 

 B 

 C  D 

Part # A B C D Material

WCP-0911 0.375   
[9.53]

0.404 
[10.25]

0.159   
[4.04]

36      
[914.4] 7075-T6 Aluminum

WCP-0914 0.500   
[12.7]

0.541 
[13.75]

0.159   
[4.04]

36      
[914.4] 7075-T6 Aluminum

Web-Shaft Stock

3/5/2024

Description

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM].

Project

Release
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Rounded Hex Stock
Dwg  No



 A  B 

 C 

Part # A B C Material

WCP-0910 0.375   
[9.53]

0.196   
[4.98]

36      
[914.4] 6061-T6 Aluminum

WCP-0913 0.500   
[12.7]

0.196   
[4.98]

36      
[914.4] 6061-T6 Aluminum

Web-Shaft Stock

3/5/2024

Description

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM].

Project

Release
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Tube Axle Stock
Dwg  No



 B  A 

 C 

Part # A B C Material

WCP-1269 0.750   
[19.05]

0.625   
[15.875]

47    
[1193.8] 6061-T6 Aluminum

WCP-1270 1.000   
[25.4]

0.875   
[22.225]

47    
[1193.8] 6061-T6 Aluminum

WCP-1271 1.250 
[31.75]

1.125 
[28.575]

47    
[1193.8] 6061-T6 Aluminum

Web-Shaft Stock

3/5/2024

Description

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM].

Project

Release
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Round Tube Stock
Dwg  No



19.02
.749

 
12.75
.502  

 
914.40
36.000  

Web-Shaft Stock

3/5/2024

Description

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM].

Project

Release
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Hex ID Tube Stock
Dwg  No
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